1000m jooks

2.25,3
2.25,34
2.25,9
2.26,68
2.26,90
2.28,1
2.31,8
2.32,11
2.32,6
2.33,3
(10)
2.33,9
2.34,4
2.36,11
2.37,3
2.37,75
2.38,72
2.40,55
2.41,76
2.43,56
2.44,67
(20)
2.44,7
2.45,8
2.47,7
2.48,75
2.49,7
2.50,81

Roman Fosti

Kaur Kivistik

Nikolai Vedehin
Kaarel Lilleoja

Keio Kits

Sergei TSerepannikov
llja Dzjuba
Hans-Peeter Tulmin
Roman Hvaldnski
Jevgeni Litvin

Valeri Poddevalin
Martin Simpson
Priit Aus

Ando Oitspuu
Taavi Kruut

Ivar lvanov
Kaarel Kivistik
Janor Soop
Kauri Lillemae
Mikk Laur

Vladimir Vaher
Mairo Tanav
Henek Tomson
Genri Petrov
Innar Sepp
Marek Luts

06.06.1983 Stamina SK
29.04.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
09.10.1985 Tartu U. ASK
10.07.1985 Stamina SK
27.07.1989 EMU SK
15.08.1983 Stamina SK
04.11.1983 Tallinna SS Kalev
08.05.1993 KJK Ldunaldvi
21.05.1988 Stamina SK

06.08.1984 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

25.03.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev
06.08.1987 SK Sportkeskus ee
09.01.1989 KJK TIPP
14.11.1988 KJK Saare
05.07.1993 Audentese SK
09.08.1984 KJK Ldunaldvi
02.04.1985 Tallinna SS Kalev
25.12.1989 EMU SK
01.08.1992 Audentese SK
19.09.1986 Tartu SS Kalev

27.12.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev
12.10.1992 KJK Saare
02.08.1991 KJK Saare
24.08.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi
02.07.1967

23.07.1970 SK Viraaz

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn/Hiiu
Kohila
Tallinn/Hiiu
Kohila
Kohila
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Kohila
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu

Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Kohila
Kuressaare
Kohila
Voru

Kohila
Kohila
Kohila
Voru

Tallinn/Hiiu
Kuressaare
Kuressaare
Voru
Kuressaare
Kohila

07.08.2010
25.06.2010
07.08.2010
25.06.2010
25.06.2010
07.08.2010
07.08.2010
25.06.2010
07.08.2010
07.08.2010

07.08.2010
07.08.2010
25.06.2010
02.08.2010
25.06.2010
02.07.2010
25.06.2010
25.06.2010
25.06.2010
02.07.2010

07.08.2010
02.08.2010
02.08.2010
17.06.2010
02.08.2010
25.06.2010



